UNCD Faces
Technical Information
White Paper
Copyr ight  2010
®
UNCD Faces & UNCD Seals
The outstanding attributes of diamond are now available for enhancing
mechanical seals. UNCD® Faces are made with a patented form of diamond

has far outperformed silicon carbide running against carbon.
Product Off ering
UNCD Faces are off ered to customers engineering drawings in sizes up to
12 inches OD. UNCD Type M05 Stationary Seats are off ered in fi ve sizes to
accommodate ANSI pumps with shafts from 1.125” to 2.125” diameters.
See below for dimensions and related information.
For a quotation for your application, please provide the outside dimensions
and/or an engineering drawing and your volume requirements. ADT will
provide a quotation for your approval.
Shaf t  Dia . B o re  D i a .
(+/-  0 .002)
B o re
Depth
U N C D  M at i n g
Faces
1.125 1.750 0.437 M05112503
1.375 2.000 0.437< M05137503
1.750 2.500 0.500 M05175003
1.875 2.625 0.500 M05187503
2.125 3.000 0.559 M05212503
M05 S eats  Tested with Type A05 Comp o n en et  S ea l s
Performance (Operating) Limits
Pressure : 200  ps ig  (13 .8  b ar  g)
Temperature : -15°F  to  +400°F

match the drawing and table below.
Primary Face:               SiC or Blister Resistant Carbon
Stationary Face:          SiC with UNCD Face
Metal Components:   316 Stainless Steel &
        Hastelloy Springs
Media
UNCD Type A05 Seals are appropriate for
industrial fl uids, aqueous solutions, chemi-
cals, corrosive liquids, high pressure liq-
uids, lubricating fl uid, hydrocarbons, and
SHAFT DIA.
(+/-0.002)
ROTARY OD ROTARY LENGTH BORE DIA.
(+/-0.002)
BORE DEPTH ADT PART NUMBER
1.125 1.562 1.000 1.750 0.375 A051125 C031 122
1.375 1.937 1.375 2.000 0.375 A051375 C031 122
1.750 2.312 1.375 2.500 0.438 A051750 C031 122
1.875 2.500 1.375 2.625 0.438 A051875 C031 122
2.125 2.815 1.687 3.000 0.500 A052125 C031 122
Advanced Diamond Technologies, Inc.
429 B Weber Rd, #286
Romeoville, IL 60446(815) 293.0900

mating ring whose general design and geometry
match the drawing and table below.
Primary Face:               SiC or Blister Resistant Carbon
Stationary Face:          SiC with UNCD Face
Metal Components:   316 Stainless Steel
Media
UNCD Type A06 Seals are appropriate
for industrial fl uids, aqueous solutions,
chemicals, corrosive liquids, high pres-
sure liquids, lubricating fl uid, hydrocar-
SHAFT DIA.
(+/-0.002)
ROTARY OD ROTARY LENGTH BORE DIA.
(+/-0.002)
BORE DEPTH ADT PART NUMBER
1.125 1.625 1.625 1.750 0.375 A061125 C031 122
1.375 1.875 1.687 2.000 0.375 A061375 C031 122
1.500 2.000 1.687 2.125 0.375 A061500 C031 122
1.750 2.375 2.000 2.500 0.438 A061750 C031 122
1.875 2.500 2.125 2.625 0.438 A061875 C031 122
2.000 2.625 2.125 2.750 0.438 A062000 C031 122
2.125 2.812 2.375 3.000 0.500 A062125 C031 122
2.500 3.187 2.500 3.375 0.500 A062500 C031 122
Units in Inches
Benefi ts
Longer lasting seals in demanding applications•
Aff ordable for mainstream use •